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AB-U3M-VGAF-01

USB3 to VGA video adapter, black, blister

Easily connect a VGA display to your USB port-
Not for Apple-
-Controleer de specificaties voor een laptop voor compatibiliteit.-

Features

VGA female analog video output: get Full HD video to your display or
projector

-

Works on any device that has a video enabled USB port (not
compatible with Apple PC)

-

Specifications

Input: USB 3.0 male (USB 2.0 compatible)
Output: VGA female (DB15F)
Video resolution: up to 1920  1080 pixels @ 60Hz for USB 3 interface; up to
800  600 pixels @ 60Hz for USB 2 interface

Cable length: 15 cm
Net weight: 50 g

System requirements

Not compatible with Apple PCs

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.052
6.11
25x104x202 mm
530x305x320 mm
CN
8716309100175
8544429090


